
■　シャトルバス時刻表（平日）

■　シャトルバス乗り場

田町駅⇒LOOP-Xビル行き

無料シャトルバスのご案内

29  38  45  53

00  09  17  21  26  34  39  45  55  59

07  15  21  26  34  40  43  51  57

02  13  29  38  47  54

03  22  47

03  23  48

04  16  32  48

04  24  49

05  25  50

06  26  42  46

02  22  43  51

01  07  17  23  33  39  49  55

05  12  25  50

01  21  46

02  18  34

04  20  39

7時

8時

9時

10時

11時

12時

13時

14時

15時

16時

17時

18時

19時

20時

21時

22時

田町発→LOOP-X着

37  45  52

00  08  17  25  29  34  44  49  55
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LOOP-X発→田町着

芝浦出口

東京工業大学
（田町キャンパス）

LOOP-X行き
シャトルバス乗り場

JR田町駅
品川浜松町

株式会社いけうち 東京支店
〒108-0022　東京都港区海岸3丁目9番15号
LOOP-X14階
TEL : 03-6400-1970　FAX:03-3452-6151
営業時間 ： 9：00 ～ 17：45 (月～金)


